
                              Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\VOASRV\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\DATA\VX111219\
  Data File : VX013378.D                                          
  Acq On    : 12 Nov 2019  11:59
  Operator  : JC/SP
  Sample    : K5765-02
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 6   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Quant Time: Nov 12 13:15:32 2019
  Quant Method : Z:\VOASRV\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\METHOD\624X111119W.M
  Quant Title  : METHOD 624 VOLATILE ORGANIC ANALYSIS
  QLast Update : Tue Nov 12 01:16:13 2019
  Response via : Initial Calibration
 
   Internal Standards                R.T. QIon  Response  Conc Units Dev(Min)
   --------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1) Bromochloromethane           5.00  128   139971    30.00 ug/l    0.00
    28) 1,4-Difluorobenzene          6.85  114   781393    30.00 ug/l    0.00
    57) Chlorobenzene-d5            10.10  117   673785    30.00 ug/l    0.00
 
   System Monitoring Compounds                                        
    27) 1,2-Dichloroethane-d4        6.05   65   305237    29.53 ug/l    0.00  
     Spiked Amount     30.000   Range  50 - 169    Recovery   =   98.43% 
    60) 4-Bromofluorobenzene        11.13   95   297661    27.49 ug/l    0.00  
     Spiked Amount     30.000   Range  56 - 143    Recovery   =   91.63% 
    63) Toluene-d8                   8.71   98   927693    30.45 ug/l    0.00  
     Spiked Amount     30.000   Range  66 - 137    Recovery   =  101.50% 
 
   Target Compounds                                                   Qvalue
    37) Trichloroethene              7.21  130    23726     2.446 ug/l      97
   --------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
   (#) = qualifier out of range (m) = manual integration (+) = signals summed

624X111119W.M Wed Nov 13 10:35:50 2019                                                Page: 1

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
TT-009-IDWGW-20191107

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
TT-009-IDWGW-20191107



                              Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\VOASRV\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\DATA\VX111219\
  Data File : VX013378.D                                          
  Acq On    : 12 Nov 2019  11:59
  Operator  : JC/SP
  Sample    : K5765-02
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 6   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Time: Nov 12 13:15:32 2019
  Quant Method : Z:\VOASRV\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\METHOD\624X111119W.M
  Quant Title  : METHOD 624 VOLATILE ORGANIC ANALYSIS
  QLast Update : Tue Nov 12 01:16:13 2019
  Response via : Initial Calibration

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

800000

900000

1000000

1100000

1200000

1300000

1400000

1500000

1600000

1700000

1800000

1900000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX013378.D

4-
B

ro
m

of
lu

or
ob

en
ze

ne
,S

C
hl

or
ob

en
ze

ne
-d

5,
I

T
ol

ue
ne

-d
8,

S

T
ric

hl
or

oe
th

en
e,

M

1,
4-

D
ifl

uo
ro

be
nz

en
e,

I

1,
2-

D
ic

hl
or

oe
th

an
e-

d4
,s

B
ro

m
oc

hl
or

om
et

ha
ne

,I

624X111119W.M Wed Nov 13 10:35:51 2019                                                Page: 2

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
TT-009-IDWGW-20191107


